
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Pauba Road
from Los Caballos Rd to N'ly of State Highway 79

Advertised: April 4, 2006  (Agenda item: 3:24 )
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: May 1st, 2006 PROJECT NO. 4505120104

SCW Contracting
Alternate 1 Bid Schedule Fallbrook, CA 92028
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 11,500.000 11,500.00
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 26,496.000 26,496.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.000 40,000.00
4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 5,490.100 5,490.10
5 150805 REMOVE CULVERT (DOUBLE 22"X36" CMPA) LF 140 60.00 8,400.00 35.130 4,918.20
6 151534 RECONSTRUCT WOOD FENCE LF 150 10.00 1,500.00 22.098 3,314.70
7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,210 35.00 42,350.00 32.949 39,868.29
8 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION (CHANNEL B AND C) CY 4,075 20.00 81,500.00 21.769 88,708.68
9 190167 REMOVE UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (CHANNEL SEDIMENTATION) CY 120 40.00 4,800.00 83.254 9,990.48

10 203015 EROSION CONTROL (HYDRO SEEDING) SQFT 68,400 0.40 27,360.00 0.153 10,465.20
11 250201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE SUBBASE CY 520 30.00 15,600.00 36.917 19,196.84
12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 405 35.00 14,175.00 60.079 24,332.00
13 290104 ASPHALT CONCRETE (CHANNEL LINING) SQYD 110 50.00 5,500.00 149.500 16,445.00
14 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 560 100.00 56,000.00 125.122 70,068.32
15 510130 CLASS 2 CONCRETE (CHANNEL LINING) (CHANNEL A) CY 1,690 500.00 845,000.00 296.870 501,710.30
16 510130 CLASS 2 CONCRETE (CHANNEL LINING) (VEE CHANNEL D=1.88') CY 25 500.00 12,500.00 575.000 14,375.00
17 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (TRANSITION CHANNEL) CY 38 600.00 22,800.00 1,104.000 41,952.00
18 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (JUNCTION STRUCTURE No. 7) EA 2 2,000.00 4,000.00 4,025.000 8,050.00
19 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (STRAIGHT HEADWALL) EA 2 500.00 1,000.00 4,025.000 8,050.00
20 667018 35" X 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE ARCH (0.079" THICK) LF 178 200.00 35,600.00 79.622 14,172.72

SUBTOTALS: 1,235,085.00 959,103.82

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Summary of Bids PROJECT: Pauba Road
from Los Caballos Rd to N'ly of State Highway 79

Advertised: April 4, 2006  (Agenda item: 3:24 )
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: May 1st, 2006 PROJECT NO. 4505120104

SCW Contracting
Alternate 2  Bid Schedule Fallbrook, CA 92028
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

21 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 9,200.000 9,200.00 
22 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 26,496.000 26,496.00
23 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.000 30,000.00
24 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,119.450 2,119.45
25 150805 REMOVE CULVERT (DOUBLE 22" X 36" CMPA) LF 140 60.00 8,400.00 35.131 4,918.34
26 151534 RECONSTRUCT WOOD FENCE LF 150 10.00 1,500.00 22.098 3,314.70
27 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,210 35.00 42,350.00 11.025 13,340.25
28 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION( CHANNEL B AND C) CY 3,860 20.00 77,200.00 22.982 88,710.52
29 190167 REMOVE UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (CHANNEL SEDIMENTATION) CY 120 40.00 4,800.00 47.749 5,729.88
30 203015 EROSION CONTROL (HYDRO SEEDING) SQFT 68,400 0.40 27,360.00 0.153 10,465.20
31 250201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE SUBBASE CY 520 30.00 15,600.00 36.151 18,798.52
32 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 405 35.00 14,175.00 60.874 24,653.97
33 390104 ASPHALT CONCRETE (CHANNEL LINING) SQYD 110 50.00 5,500.00 143.098 15,740.78
34 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 560 80.00 44,800.00 125.122 70,068.32
35 390104 CONSTRUCT AC LINED TRAP CHANNEL (THICKNESS=2-1/2") TON 1,200 90.00 108,000.00 161.353 193,623.60
36 390105A CONSTRUCT AC OVERSIDE DRAIN WITH ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 11,500.000 11,500.00
37 667018 35"X24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE ARCH (0.079" THICK) LF 128 200.00 25,600.00 89.844 11,500.03

SUBTOTALS: 420,785.00 540,179.56

Alternate 1 Subtotals: 1,235,085.00 959,103.82
Alternate 2 Subtotals: 420,785.00 540,179.56

Total: 1,655,870.00 1,499,283.38

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Summary of Bids PROJECT: Pauba Road
from Los Caballos Rd to N'ly of State Highway 79

Advertised: April 4, 2006  (Agenda item: 3:24 )
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: May 1st, 2006 PROJECT NO. 4505120104

Grand Pacific Harris Construction
Alternate Bid 1 Schedule Mira Loma, CA 91752 Corona, CA 92881
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 21,600.00 21,600.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00
5 150805 REMOVE CULVERT (DOUBLE 22"X36" CMPA) LF 140 55.00 7,700.00 12.00 1,680.00
6 151534 RECONSTRUCT WOOD FENCE LF 150 55.00 8,250.00 12.00 1,800.00
7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1210 30.00 36,300.00 18.00 21,780.00
8 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION (CHANNEL B AND C) CY 4075 35.00 142,625.00 14.00 57,050.00
9 190167 REMOVE UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (CHANNEL SEDIMENTATION) CY 120 40.00 4,800.00 30.00 3,600.00

10 203015 EROSION CONTROL (HYDRO SEEDING) SQFT 68400 0.10 6,840.00 0.12 8,208.00
11 250201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE SUBBASE CY 520 40.00 20,800.00 60.00 31,200.00
12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 405 40.00 16,200.00 60.00 24,300.00
13 290104 ASPHALT CONCRETE (CHANNEL LINING) SQYD 110 151.00 16,610.00 165.00 18,150.00
14 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 560 82.00 45,920.00 91.00 50,960.00
15 510130 CLASS 2 CONCRETE (CHANNEL LIVING) (CHANNEL A) CY 1690 400.00 676,000.00 525.00 887,250.00
16 510130 CLASS 2 CONCRETE (CHANNEL LIVING) (VEE CHANNEL D=1.88') CY 25 500.00 12,500.00 525.00 13,125.00
17 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (TRANSITION CHANNEL) CY 38 650.00 24,700.00 525.00 19,950.00
18 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (JUNCTION STRUCTURE No. 7) EA 2 5,750.00 11,500.00 9,200.00 18,400.00
19 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (STRAIGHT HEADWALL) EA 2 4,600.00 9,200.00 3,600.00 7,200.00
20 667018 36" X 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE ARCH (0.079" THICK) LF 178 210.00 37,380.00 96.00 17,088.00

SUBTOTALS: 1,152,325.00 1,275,141.00
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Summary of Bids PROJECT: Pauba Road
from Los Caballos Rd to N'ly of State Highway 79

Advertised: April 4, 2006  (Agenda item: 3:24 )
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: May 1st, 2006 PROJECT NO. 4505120104

Grand Pacific Harris Construction
Alternate 2 Bid Schedule Mira Loma, CA 91752 Corona, CA 92881
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

21 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
22 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 21,600.00 21,600.00
23 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
24 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00
25 150805 REMOVE CULVERT (DOUBLE 22" X 36" CMPA) LF 140 55.00 7,700.00 12.00 1,680.00
26 151534 RECONSTRUCT WOOD FENCE LF 150 55.00 8,250.00 24.00 3,600.00
27 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,210 30.00 36,300.00 18.00 21,780.00
28 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION( CHANNEL B AND C) CY 3,860 35.00 135,100.00 16.80 64,848.00
29 190167 REMOVE UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (CHANNEL SEDIMENTATION) CY 120 40.00 4,800.00 30.00 3,600.00
30 203015 EROSION CONTROL (HYDRO SEEDING) SQFT 68,400 0.10 6,840.00 0.12 8,208.00
31 250201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE SUBBASE CY 520 40.00 20,800.00 55.00 28,600.00
32 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 405 40.00 16,200.00 55.00 22,275.00
33 390104 ASPHALT CONCRETE (CHANNEL LINING) SQYD 110 151.00 16,610.00 180.00 19,800.00
34 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 560 82.00 45,920.00 91.00 50,960.00
35 390104 CONSTRUCT AC LINED TRAP CHANNEL (THICKNESS=2-1/2") TON 1,200 125.00 150,000.00 228.00 273,600.00
36 390105A CONSTRUCT AC OVERSIDE DRAIN WITH ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 13,200.00 13,200.00
37 667018 35"X24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE ARCH (0.079" THICK) LF 128 210.00 26,880.00 82.69 10,584.00

SUBTOTALS: 565,400.00 611,135.00

Alternate 1 Subtotals: 1,152,325.00 1,275,141.00
Alternate 2 Subtotals: 565,400.00 611,135.00

Total: 1,717,725.00 1,886,276.00
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Summary of Bids PROJECT: Pauba Road
from Los Caballos Rd to N'ly of State Highway 79

Advertised: April 4, 2006  (Agenda item: 3:24 )
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: May 1st, 2006 PROJECT NO. 4505120104

Bert W. Salas, Inc. Olivas Valdez, Inc. 
Alternate Bid 1 Schedule Santee, CA 92071 Covina, CA 91724
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 8,920.00 8,920.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 33,850.00 33,850.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 52,500.00 52,500.00 18,000.00 18,000.00
5 150805 REMOVE CULVERT (DOUBLE 22"X36" CMPA) LF 140 14.00 1,960.00 40.00 5,600.00
6 151534 RECONSTRUCT WOOD FENCE LF 150 26.50 3,975.00 60.00 9,000.00
7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1210 15.50 18,755.00 55.00 66,550.00
8 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION (CHANNEL B AND C) CY 4075 37.00 150,775.00 45.00 183,375.00
9 190167 REMOVE UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (CHANNEL SEDIMENTATION) CY 120 50.50 6,060.00 145.00 17,400.00

10 203015 EROSION CONTROL (HYDRO SEEDING) SQFT 68400 0.08 5,130.00 0.10 6,840.00
11 250201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE SUBBASE CY 520 63.00 32,760.00 45.00 23,400.00
12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 405 63.00 25,515.00 55.00 22,275.00
13 290104 ASPHALT CONCRETE (CHANNEL LINING) SQYD 110 265.50 29,205.00 220.00 24,200.00
14 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 560 85.50 47,880.00 94.00 52,640.00
15 510130 CLASS 2 CONCRETE (CHANNEL LIVING) (CHANNEL A) CY 1690 442.00 746,980.00 410.00 692,900.00
16 510130 CLASS 2 CONCRETE (CHANNEL LIVING) (VEE CHANNEL D=1.88') CY 25 672.00 16,800.00 325.00 8,125.00
17 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (TRANSITION CHANNEL) CY 38 830.00 31,540.00 340.00 12,920.00
18 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (JUNCTION STRUCTURE No. 7) EA 2 6,000.00 12,000.00 7,500.00 15,000.00
19 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (STRAIGHT HEADWALL) EA 2 2,500.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 8,000.00
20 667018 36" X 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE ARCH (0.079" THICK) LF 178 112.00 19,936.00 75.00 13,350.00

SUBTOTALS: 1,289,541.00 1,254,575.00
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Summary of Bids PROJECT: Pauba Road
from Los Caballos Rd to N'ly of State Highway 79

Advertised: April 4, 2006  (Agenda item: 3:24 )
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: May 1st, 2006 PROJECT NO. 4505120104

 Bert W. Salas Olivas Valdez, Inc. 
Alternate 2 Bid Schedule Santee, CA 92071 Covina, CA 91724
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

21 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 8,920.00 8,920.00 12,000.00 12,000.00
22 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 33,850.00 33,850.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
23 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
24 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 36,500.00 36,500.00 18,000.00 18,000.00
25 150805 REMOVE CULVERT (DOUBLE 22" X 36" CMPA) LF 140 14.00 1,960.00 40.00 5,600.00
26 151534 RECONSTRUCT WOOD FENCE LF 150 26.50 3,975.00 60.00 9,000.00
27 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,210 15.50 18,755.00 55.00 66,550.00
28 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION( CHANNEL B AND C) CY 3,860 39.00 150,540.00 45.00 173,700.00
29 190167 REMOVE UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (CHANNEL SEDIMENTATION) CY 120 50.50 6,060.00 145.00 17,400.00
30 203015 EROSION CONTROL (HYDRO SEEDING) SQFT 68,400 0.08 5,130.00 0.10 6,840.00
31 250201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE SUBBASE CY 520 63.00 32,760.00 45.00 23,400.00
32 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 405 63.00 25,515.00 55.00 22,275.00
33 390104 ASPHALT CONCRETE (CHANNEL LINING) SQYD 110 265.50 29,205.00 220.00 24,200.00
34 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 560 85.50 47,880.00 94.00 52,640.00
35 390104 CONSTRUCT AC LINED TRAP CHANNEL (THICKNESS=2-1/2") TON 1,200 147.50 177,000.00 235.00 282,000.00
36 390105A CONSTRUCT AC OVERSIDE DRAIN WITH ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
37 667018 35"X24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE ARCH (0.079" THICK) LF 128 112.00 14,336.00 75.00 9,600.00

SUBTOTALS: 632,386.00 780,705.00

Alternate 1 Subtotals: 1,289,541.00 1,254,575.00
Alternate 2 Subtotals: 632,386.00 780,705.00

Total: 1,921,927.00 2,035,280.00
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Summary of Bids PROJECT: Pauba Road
from Los Caballos Rd to N'ly of State Highway 79

Advertised: April 4, 2006  (Agenda item: 3:24 )
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: May 1st, 2006 PROJECT NO. 4505120104

Beador Construction
Alternate Bid 1 Schedule Corona, CA 92883
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 30,115.00 30,115.00
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 40,000.00 40,000.00
4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00
5 150805 REMOVE CULVERT (DOUBLE 22"X36" CMPA) LF 140 25.00 3,500.00
6 151534 RECONSTRUCT WOOD FENCE LF 150 40.00 6,000.00
7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1210 45.00 54,450.00
8 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION (CHANNEL B AND C) CY 4075 37.00 150,775.00
9 190167 REMOVE UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (CHANNEL SEDIMENTATION) CY 120 35.00 4,200.00

10 203015 EROSION CONTROL (HYDRO SEEDING) SQFT 68400 0.10 6,840.00
11 250201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE SUBBASE CY 520 70.00 36,400.00
12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 405 70.00 28,350.00
13 290104 ASPHALT CONCRETE (CHANNEL LINING) SQYD 110 170.00 18,700.00
14 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 560 90.00 50,400.00
15 510130 CLASS 2 CONCRETE (CHANNEL LIVING) (CHANNEL A) CY 1690 460.00 777,400.00
16 510130 CLASS 2 CONCRETE (CHANNEL LIVING) (VEE CHANNEL D=1.88') CY 25 500.00 12,500.00
17 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (TRANSITION CHANNEL) CY 38 500.00 19,000.00
18 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (JUNCTION STRUCTURE No. 7) EA 2 2,500.00 5,000.00
19 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (STRAIGHT HEADWALL) EA 2 3,000.00 6,000.00
20 667018 36" X 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE ARCH (0.079" THICK) LF 178 65.00 11,570.00

SUBTOTALS: 1,274,700.00
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Summary of Bids PROJECT: Pauba Road
from Los Caballos Rd to N'ly of State Highway 79

Advertised: April 4, 2006  (Agenda item: 3:24 )
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: May 1st, 2006 PROJECT NO. 4505120104

Beador Construction
Alternate 2 Bid Schedule Corona, CA 92883
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

21 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 30,020.00 30,020.00
22 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00
23 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00
24 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00
25 150805 REMOVE CULVERT (DOUBLE 22" X 36" CMPA) LF 140 25.00 3,500.00
26 151534 RECONSTRUCT WOOD FENCE LF 150 40.00 6,000.00
27 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,210 45.00 54,450.00
28 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION( CHANNEL B AND C) CY 3,860 37.00 142,820.00
29 190167 REMOVE UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (CHANNEL SEDIMENTATION) CY 120 35.00 4,200.00
30 203015 EROSION CONTROL (HYDRO SEEDING) SQFT 68,400 0.10 6,840.00
31 250201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE SUBBASE CY 520 70.00 36,400.00
32 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 405 70.00 28,350.00
33 390104 ASPHALT CONCRETE (CHANNEL LINING) SQYD 110 170.00 18,700.00
34 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 560 90.00 50,400.00
35 390104 CONSTRUCT AC LINED TRAP CHANNEL (THICKNESS=2-1/2") TON 1,200 533.00 639,600.00
36 390105A CONSTRUCT AC OVERSIDE DRAIN WITH ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00
37 667018 35"X24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE ARCH (0.079" THICK) LF 128 90.00 11,520.00

SUBTOTALS; 1,083,300.00

Alternate 1 Subtotals: 1,274,700.00
Alternate 2 Subtotals: 1,083,300.00

Total: 2,358,000.00

Page 8 of 8


	subcontractors SCW: Listed Subconractors of SCW ContractingSubcontractor                           WorkPopular Paver                          PavingMarina Landscape                   Erosion Control / Hydroseed
	subcontractors Grand Pacific: Listed Subcontractors of Grand PacificSubcontractor                           WorkCalmex Engineering                 A/C ItemsMarina                                      Hydroseeding


